

galactic milky way ingredients

Galactic Ball: Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa Mass (36%), Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavour), Colour (171, 172, 133, 120, Natural Squid Ink), Chocolate Marshmallow (Sugar, Trimoline (Sugar, Water), Gelatine, Icing Sugar, Cornflour, Dark Chocolate (Cocoa Mass (56%), Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavour), Malt Powder (Barley), Soft Nougat (Honey, Water, Sugar, Glucose, Fondant (Sugar, Glucose, Water), Icing Sugar, Maltodextrin, Egg White Powder, Dark Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass (56%), Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavour).

Charcoal Marshmallow: Sugar, Trimoline (Sugar, Water), Gelatine, Icing Sugar, Cornflour, Charcoal Powder, Vanilla Paste.

Malt Melts: Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa Mass (36%) Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavour), Malt Powder (Barley).

Milk Chocolate Shot: Sugar, Cocoa Butter, Whole Milk Powder, Cocoa Mass (36%) Emulsifier (Soya Lecithin), Natural Vanilla Flavour.

ALLERGEN ADVICE

CONTAINS WHEAT, MILK, SOY.

MAY CONTAIN TRACES OF PEANUTS AND TREE NUTS.

BEST BEFORE 31/12/22